Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Crewe - (559744) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.94
2:05.47
2:07.33
2:08.90
2:11.56
2:12.13
2:14.88
2:16.07
2:22.41
2:24.18
2:25.22
2:25.98
2:26.69
2:27.49
2:29.10
2:29.58
2:30.70
2:32.02
2:32.12
2:32.19
2:40.64
2:41.83
2:42.17
2:43.84
2:43.85

2:56.26

n.A7 4N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

515
496
475
458
430
425
399
389
339
327
320
315
310
305

293
286
279
278
278
236
231
230
223
223
179

Round

I I T m I m I I

I T T T

Date

30/09/17
08/10/17
26/11/17
08/07/17
15/10/16
25/06/16
26/11/16
05/11/16
28/11/15
18/10/15
07/03/15
20/12/14
13/09/15
03/10/15
06/12/14
11/07/15
20/09/14
22/11/14
21/06/14
05/10/14
08/02/14
04/01/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
09/06/13

A4 4nH4Nn

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships

Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Taster Meet
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Thanet Junior Development Gala

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

[ PR A0 Nactlflans Auikiinn Mamen

Venue

Cambridge
Bromley
Tunbridge
Sevenoaks
Wycombe
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Barnet
Hartsdown
Basildon

Poole
Gillingham
Hastings
Basildon
Tunbridge Wells
Harlow

London
Hartsdown
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Enfield
Braintree

Cranleigh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

W W W w

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



SRV

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.33
2:05.47
2:03.94
2:08.90
2:14.88
2:16.07
2:11.56
2:12.13
2:22.41
2:24.18
2:27.49
2:26.69
2:29.58
2:25.22
2:25.98
2:29.10
2:32.02
2:32.19
2:30.70
2:32.12
2:40.64
2:41.83
2:42.17
2:43.84
2:43.85
2:56.26
3:.07.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
496
515
458
399
389
430
425
339

315
296
279
278
286
278
236
231

223
223
179
149

Round

F

I I =

r T T m =m I m m T I

N

I I I I I

vli/lerie

Date

26/11/17
08/10/17
30/09/17
08/07/17
26/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
25/06/16
28/11/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
13/09/15
11/07/15
07/03/15
20/12/14
06/12/14
22/11/14
05/10/14
20/09/14
21/06/14
08/02/14
04/01/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
09/06/13
01/12/12

QIdvesSEeNu o INUILTEEL AULUTTITT UPETT

Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix

Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
RTW Monson Club Championships

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Taster Meet
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Thanet Junior Development Gala

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

araveseriu

Venue

Tunbridge
Bromley
Cambridge
Sevenoaks
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Wycombe
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Poole

Basildon
Hastings

Barnet
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Tunbridge Wells
London
Basildon
Harlow
Hartsdown
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Enfield
Braintree
Cranleigh

Gravesend

MULVV IVIOTISOIT

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

Level

W W W w



