## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Aidan Crewe - (559744) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:03.94	515	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	RTW Monson	2
2:05.47	496	F	08/10/17	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017	Bromley	RTW Monson	3
2:07.33	475	F	26/11/17	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	4
2:08.90	458	Н	08/07/17	Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017	Sevenoaks	RTW Monson	3
2:11.56	430	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	2
2:12.13	425	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	2
2:14.88	399	F	26/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:16.07	389	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
2:22.41	339	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:24.18	327	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
2:25.22	320	F	07/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet		3
2:25.98	315	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
2:26.69	310	Н	13/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Taster Meet	Basildon		3
2:27.49	305	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	RTW Monson	3
2:29.10	296	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham		3
2:29.58	293	F	11/07/15	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	RTW Monson	3
2:30.70	286	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:32.02	279	Н	22/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:32.12	278	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	RTW Monson	3
2:32.19	278	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London		3
2:40.64	236	Н	08/02/14	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Hartsdown	RTW Monson	3
2:41.83	231	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
2:42.17	230	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	RTW Monson	3
2:43.84	223		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	RTW Monson	3
2:43.85	223	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	RTW Monson	3
2:56.26	179	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	RTW Monson	3
right 202	4	П	04/40/40	Croussand & Northfloot Autumn Open	Crowsand	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

IL LAN INIOLIZATI

Swims in Date Order

## П

U1/14/14

Club Swam Under Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Level 2:07.33 475 F 26/11/17 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships Tunbridge RTW Monson 4 F 2:05.47 496 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley RTW Monson 3 Cambridge Grand Prix 2 2:03.94 Н RTW Monson 515 30/09/17 Cambridge 2:08.90 458 Н 08/07/17 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017 Sevenoaks RTW Monson 3 2:14.88 399 F 26/11/16 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 RTW Monson 3 2:16.07 389 Bexlevheath F Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet RTW Monson 2 2:11.56 430 15/10/16 Wycombe 2:12.13 425 Н 25/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 2 2:22.41 339 28/11/15 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson F 18/10/15 2:24.18 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 RTW Monson 3 327 Beckenham F 2:27.49 305 03/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole RTW Monson 3 2:26.69 310 Н 13/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Taster Meet Basildon 3 2:29.58 F 11/07/15 Hastings RTW Monson 3 293 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet F 2:25.22 320 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet 3 2:25.98 315 Н 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown 3 2:29.10 296 Н 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham 3 RTW Monson 2:32 02 279 Н 22/11/14 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells 4 2:32.19 278 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 3 2:30.70 286 Н 20/09/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon 3 2:32.12 278 Н 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3 2:40.64 236 Н 08/02/14 Thanet Junior Development Gala Hartsdown RTW Monson 3 2:41.83 231 Н 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3 2:42.17 230 Н 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham RTW Monson 3 2:43.84 223 19/10/13 Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet Enfield RTW Monson 3 2:43.85 223 Н 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree RTW Monson 3 2:56.26 179 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh RTW Monson 3 3:07.12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Н 01/12/12 RTW Monson 149 Gravesend 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS